☰
Home » MULTITECH » MULTITECH 100 Series Cellular Modems User Guide
Contents [ hide ]
1 MULTITECH 100 Series Cellular Modems
2 Product Usage Instructions
3 Product Information
4 BENEFITS
5 FEATURES

Quick Start Guide.
xDot LGA Family Footprint
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech xDot® Essential Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-NA1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and Tape and Reel
Packaging. (400 quantity)  United States/Canada
MTXDOT-CN1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and Tape and Reel
Packaging. (400 quantity) China
MTXDOT-WW1-B15-TR-400 xDot Essential with Trace Antenna and Tape and Reel
Packaging. (400 quantity) Global*
MultiTech xDot® Advanced Models
Model Description Region
MTXDOT-NA1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and Tape
and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity) United States/Canada
MTXDOT-CN1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and Tape
and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity) China
MTXDOT-WW1-B10-TR-400 xDot Advanced with UFL and Trace Antenna and Tape
and Reel Packaging. (400 quantity) Global*
MultiTech xDot® Essential Developer Kits
Model Description Region
MTMDK-XDOT-NA1-B14 xDot Essential Developer Kit (3 Pk) (US915) United